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Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID TEAM 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1 7 THA

35 SUP

2 20 PSD

33 RTP

communique approved by commissaires panel

Remarks:

The first rider in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd rider will start from back straight

Qualification Rule: 

Fastest 2 riders race for Gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for Bronze (on Nov 19).

28/8/2021

22/10/2021

Friday, 19 November 2021 - Race Distance : 4 Km

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT - QUALIFYING
START LIST
Men Elite

Aguascalientes (MEX)

Roubaix (FRA)

World Record 3:59.930 LAMBIE Ashton (USA)

Asian Record 4:14.751 IMAMURA Shunsuke (JPN)

CHAIYASOMBAT, Thanakhan

KUNKUMPAI, Kantaphon

KAEONOI, Thak

ARUNSRI, Patsakorn

10072421089

10092704904

10016193930

10096909044
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