

Communique no. 39 rev A

## INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT - QUALIFYING START LIST Men Elite

Friday, 19 November 2021 - Race Distance : 4 Km

World Record Asian Record		3:59.930 4:14.751	LAMBIE Ashton (USA) IMAMURA Shunsuke (JPN)		)	28/8/2 22/10/2	0	0	
Heat	Start No	o Surname, Name	UCI ID	TEAM 10	)00m	2000m	3000m	Time	Av Speed
1	7	KAEONOI, Thak	10072421089	THA					
	35	ARUNSRI, Patsakorn	10092704904	SUP					
2	20	CHAIYASOMBAT, Thanakhan	10016193930	PSD					
	33	KUNKUMPAI, Kantaphon	10096909044	RTP					

Remarks:

communique approved by commissaires panel

The first rider in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd rider will start from back straight Qualification Rule:

Fastest 2 riders race for Gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for Bronze (on Nov 19).